SmartSwitch™
AAT4670
Dual-Input, Dual-Output Load Switches
P
relim
in
ary In
fo

8 4670.2002.1.0.92
Timing Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Marking
Part Number
Bulk Tape and Reel
SOP-8 AAT4670IAS-B1 AAT4670IAS-T1
TSSOP-8 AAT4670IHS-B1 AAT4670IHS-T1
MSOP-8 AAT4670IKS-B1 AAT4670IKS-T1
EN
OUT
t1 t2 t3 t4
Package Information